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Marguerite Lockard 

From: Jackie Schindler 
Sent: 
To : 
Subject: Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 0701 87or.vsm.doc 

Tuesday, July 31,2007 9:25 AM 
CLK - Orders / Notices; Victor McKay 

7/31/2007 9:25:00 AM 
Docket Number: 070 1 87-TX 

An ORDER VACATING ORDER NO. PSC-07-0430-PAA-TX AND CLOSING DOCKET has been moved to GC Orders for 
issuance today. Thanks. 

js 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2 5 4 0  Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 

1 



I ***** CCA OfficIal 

Matilda Sanders 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Thursday, June 14,2007 10:24 AM 
CLK - Orders I Notices; Victor McKay 
Order I Notice Submitted 

“is 
Date and Time: 611412007 10:23:00 AM 

Filename I Path: 0701 87vacatevsm.doc 
Docket Number: 070187-tx 

An ORDER VACATING CONSUMMATING ORDER PSC-07-0497-CO-TX has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today. 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
650-413-6754 



I ***** CCA Officlal Filing****6/11/2007 11:30 AM 

Matilda Sanders 7-cd 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Monday, June 11,2007 I 1  :25 AM 
CLK - Orders I Notices; Victor McKay 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 070187co.vsm.doc 

611 112007 11 :25:00 AM 
Docket Number: 0701 87-TX 

A CONSUMMATING ORDER has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today. 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 3Z399 
850-413-6754 



1 ***** 

0 
CCA Official 

Matilda Sanders 0 -YAA --W 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Wednesday, May 16,2007 10:22 AM 
CLK - Orders I Notices; Victor McKay 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 0701 87vsm.doc 

511 612007 10:22:00 AM 
Docket Number: 070187-TX 

E 
A PAA ORDER CANCELING CLEC CERTIFICATE has been moved to GC Orders for issuance. 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 
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Section 1 - Bureau of Records Comletb- n 

Docket No.070187-TX Date Docketed: 93/23/2007 T i t l e :  Request for cancel lat ion of CLEC Cert i f icate No. 7910 by VGM 
International, Inc.. effect ive December 31. 2006. 

I I 

Conpany: VGM International, Inc. 

I 

Off ic ia l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Comni ss i  oners 
. 

ALL I ED I CI 1 NN 1 C 1  I C2 

1 I I 

Expiration: 

Comni ssioners Hrg S t a f f  
Exam 

ADM (CMP) ECR GCL P I  F RCA SCR SGA Referred to: 
VO' indicates OPR) 1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I J 

Section 2 - OPR Comletes and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Prosram Module Bl(f) WARNING: THIS SCHEWLE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING aDCUFlE" 

I T  I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTXON:(850) 413-6770 staff 

OPR S t a f f  

Staff Counsel 

OCRs 

d U  0 Current CASR revis ion leve l  

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

-----I :: 

Recomnded assiqnnents f o r  hearing 30.  
and/or decidinq t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Ful l  Comnission - Comnission Panel - 33. 
.learing Examiner Staff 34. 

35. 
la te  f i l e d  wi th  CCA: 36. 

37. 
38. 

Sta f f  Counsel 39. 
I n i t i a l s  OPR 

r n  

I I 

I I 
I I 1 
I I I 

I I I 
I I I 



Case Assianment and Schedulina Record 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records C o m l e V F  6 

Prwram Module B l ( 9  

Staff Assianments 
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WARNING: THIS SQIEDULE IS  AN INTERNAL PLANNING WCVMENT 

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECDRDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
IT IS TENTATIVE ANO SUBJECT m REVISION. 

Docket No.070187-TX Date Docketed: e1/23/2007 T i t l e :  Request f o r  cancel lat ion of CLEC Cer t i f icate No. 7910 by VGM 
Internat ional .  InC.. effective Dece&er 31, 2006. 

Company: VGM International. Inc. 

Recomnded assianments fo r  hearinq 
and/or decidinq t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Comnission Comnission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner- Staff - 

30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 

PpR S t a f f  

ED I CT I MM I C 1  I C2 

I X 

Current CASR revis ion leve l  

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Staf f  Counsel 

KFs 

V McKa 
9. 

11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

I I 
I 

I I 
I I 

35. 
36. 

~~ 

Date f i l e d  wi th CCA: 04/02/2007 

I n i t i a l s  OPR I ::: 
Staf f  Counsel 39. 

! I I 
I I 

I I I 
140. I I I 

Section 3 - Chairman Comletes Assignments are as follows: 
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Section 1 - Office of Comnission C i  

Comnissioners Hrg S t a f f  
Exam 

ALL I ED 1 CT I MM I AG I SK 

X 

J 
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Comni ssioners ADM 

ED I CT I MM I AG I SK 
X 

Docket No.070187-TX Date Docketed: 03/23/2007 T i t l e :  Request for cancel lat ion of CLEC Cert i f icate No. 7910 by VGM 
International, Inc., ef fect ive Dece&er 31, 2006. 

Company: VGM International, Inc. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Expiration: 

ADM CLK (CMP) ECR GCL PIF RCA SCR SGA Referred to: 

("0" indicates OPR) I I 1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I 
T i m  Schedule Section 2 - OPR Comletes and returns t o  CLK i n  10 workdays. 

Proaram Module Bl(f) WARNING: THIS SCHEWLE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOtllNENT I I T  IS TENTATIVE AND SU63ECT TO REVISION. 

OPR Staf f  

Staf f  Counsel 

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECITON: (850) 413-6770 

Current CASU revis ion leve l  

Due Dates 

Previous Current 
I 

Sta f f  Reconmendation I SME I 06/27/2007 

PAA Order - Close i f  No Protest I S M E  I 07/30/2007 
Aaenda SME I 07/10/2007 

>. 
6. 
7. 
8 .  
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 

16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 

127. 

_. . 
Reconnended assiqnlnents fo r  hearinq 30. 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Fu l l  Comnission Comnission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. 

35. 
Date f i l e d  w i t h  CLK: 06 08 2007 36. 

37. 
38. 

I n i t i a l s  OPR Staff Counsel -..-I 39. 

I 
I I I 
I ! 

I 
~~ 

I 

I I 1 
I I 
I I 

I 1 
140. I I I 

Section 3 - Chairman Comletes Assignments are as follows: 


